
KCB Group Plc Shareholder Profile

C.S, National 

Treasury of Kenya

Local Institutional 

Investors

Local Individual 

Investors

Foreign Investors

TOTAL

Number of 

Shareholders

Number of 

Shares

Percentage of 

Shareholding

1

6,600

186,228 

692

193,521

635,001,947

1,363,390,553    

847,334,778 

367,735,537

3,213,462,815

C.S, National 

Treasury of Kenya 1 635,001,947

>5%

National Social 

Security Fund
1 258,225,209 

Number of 

Shareholders

Number of 

Shares

Percentage of 

Shareholding

19.76%

42.43%

26.37%

11.44%

100.00%

19.76%

8.04%

62.19%

26.37%

11.44%

Local Institutional Investors

Local Individual Investors

Foreign Investors

As at 30 June 2021


